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The Senior General Manager, 
(Listing Compliance Manager} 
BSE Limited 
24th Floor, P.J . Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Fort, Mumbai- 400 001. 
Scrip Code: 530017 

STADDARD IDDUSTRIES LTD. 
REGISTERED OFFICE : FLAT NO. 1, GROUND FLOOR, HARSH APARTMENT, 
PLOT NO. 211, SECTOR· 28, VASHI, NAVI MUMBAI • 400 703, INDIA. 
TEL: 91 22 2766 0004 
E-MAIL: standardgrievances@rediffmail.com 
WEBSITE: www.slandardindustries.co 

9th May, 2023 

The Secretary, 
Listing Department, 
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 
Exchange Plaza, 
Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (E}, Mumbai- 400 051. 
Symbol: SIL 

Subject: Advance intimation under regulation 39(3) as 

Dear Sir, 

SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015 

Pursuant to Regulation 39 and other applicable regulations of SEBI (Listing Obligations and 
Disclosure Requirements} Regulations, 2015 (the "Regulations"}, we would like to inform you that 
Registrar and Transfer Agent of Company M/s. KFin Technologies Limited has received below 
mentioned request for issue of duplicate Share Certificates from shareholder: 

Sr. Name Folio no. Certificate Number Distinctive Distinctive 
no. no. of Shares no. from no. to 

1. MOHINIBAI L BATHIJA N0002709 48555 50 1865811 1865860 
LAXMICHAND L BATHIJA 48556 50 1865861 1865910 
SRICHAND L BATHIJA 48557 50 1865911 1865960 

48558 50 1865961 1866010 
48559 40 1866011 1866050 
151701 50 12459367 12459416 
151702 46 12459417 12459462 
273896 50 21158337 21158386 
273897 50 21158387 21158436 
273898 50 21158437 21158486 
273899 50 21158487 21158536 
273900 3 21158537 21158539 
533065 50 16431154 16431203 
533066 21 16431204 16431224 
657691 50 31810488 31810537 
657692 50 31810538 31810587 
657693 50 31810588 31810637 
657694 50 31810638 31810687 
657695 50 31810688 31810737 
657696 50 31810738 31810787 

CITY OFFICE : 59, 'THE ARCADE', 1" FLOOR, WORLD TRADE CENTRE, CUFFE PARADE, COLABA, MUMBAI· 400 005. INDIA. 
TEL: 91226139 1200/01/02 
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STADDARD IDDU5TRIE5 LTD. 
REGISTERED OFFICE : FLAT NO.1, GROUND FLOOR, HARSH APARTMENT, 
PLOT NO. 211, SECTOR - 28, VASHI, NAVI MUMBAI - 400 703, INDIA. 
TEL: 91 22 2766 0004 
E-MAIL: stondordgrievonces@rediffmoil.com 
WEBSITE: www.sfondordindustries.co 

Pursuant to SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RfAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated 25th 

January-, 2022 a letter of confirmation will be issued to the shareholder only after receipt of all 
necessary- documents and completion of required formalities. · 

You are requested to take note of the above. 

Yours faithfully 
For STANDARD INDUSTRIES LIMITED 

(MRS. TANAZ B. PANTHAKI) 
VICE PRESIDENT (LEGAL) & 
COMPANY SECRETARY 
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